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MANOEUVRE OLTRE HERA

Caractéristiques

Références
Référence
1362677N
1362678N
1362679N
1362793N
1362924N

1362680N

Consulter la fiche produit

FAPIM

Manoeuvre gamme Hera
pour cylindre européen

Teinte
Argent G6
Blanc 9010
Blanc 9016
Blanc 9016
Helium NJ

Noir 9005
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Aspect
Satiné
Brillant
Brillant

Mat

Brillant

Mat
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http://www.faille-industrie.fr/porte/serrures-verrous/serrure-antipanique/manoeuvre-oltre-hera-p60594

MANOEUVRE OLTRE HERA
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